P(’ PRIME Consulting Limited

/ usen \wsa maudads na

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN,

We would like to propose our standard fees for our services listed as below;

Service Fee (THB)
Limited Company

Thai Limited Company set up 15,500
Corporate Tax ID Free
Vat Registration 3,000
Social Security Registration 3,000
Shareholders Certificate & Registration Book (already included in company set up) 3,000
Preferred Shares Structure 4,500
Share Transfer Agreement 1,500
Joint Venture Introduction 15,000
JV Shareholders agreement from 8,500
Company Seal (already included in company set up) 1,500
Other form of entity

US Amity Treaty 45,000
BOI Application 75,000
Sole Proprietorship 4,500
Partnership Registration 6,000
Representative Office 75,000
Regional Operating Headquarters 75,000
Association Registration 75,000
Foundation Registration 75,000
Alien Business License 75,000
Branch Office (Thai Company) 6,000
Company Secretary

Minutes of Meeting (simple) 1,500
Minutes of Meeting (custom) from 5,000
Change / Add Director 6,000
Change Shareholders 4,500
Change Company Name 4,500
Change Company Address 4,500
Change Address for Tax ID 2,500
Change Address VAT 2,500
Change Address Work Permit 5,500
Increase / Decrease Capital 4,500
Appoint Managing Director (Monthly) 8,000
Update Company Documents 2,500
Translation of Company Documents (already included in company set up) 5,500
Trademark Registration 12,500
Trademark Search 7,500
Copyright Registration 12,500
Translation of documents from 800 per page

PRIME Consulting Limited, 55 Delta House Building, s"F loor, Thiamruammitr Road, Huaykwang,
Bangkok 10310 THAILAND Phone number +66 2 246 2056



Licenses

Food License

Alcohol License

Cigarette License
Entertainment License
FDA License

Warehouse Inspection Approval (One-time fee for all items imported)
Product Inspection for FDA
FDA Import License
Factory License
E-Commerce License

Internet Café License
Import/Export Card
Copyright Music License

Work Permit

Work Permit Application

Work Permit Renewal

Work Permit Cancellation

Work Permit Suspension

Work Permit change of address
BOI Initiate Position Occupancy
BOI work permit

BOI Work permit renewal

WP3 (Preapproval of work permit)

VISA / Extension of Stay Permit

Prepare Documents for non B

PRIME Consulting Non Immigrant Sponsorship (Monthly)
Retirement Visa (Extension of stay permit)
Business Visa (Extension of stay permit)
BOI Visa (Extension of Stay Permit)
Marriage Visa (Extension of Stay Permit)
Other Types of Extension of Stay Permit
Dependent visa

Renewal of Extension of Stay Permit
Re-entry Permit

90-day report

Agreements

Asset Purchase Agreement

Share Purchase Agreement

Confidentiality Agreement or Non Disclose Agreement
Employment Contract

Land or House Purchase Agreement

Review of Agreements

Loan Agreement

Property

Title Deed search

Review Purchase Agreement
Draft Purchase Agreement
Review Lease Agreement

5,500

5,500

2,500

22,500

5,500 per item
8,000

5,500 per item
5,500 per item
40,000

6,500

5,000
6,000
7,500

14,500
9,500
2,000
2,500
4,500

22,500

14,500
9,500
5,500

4,500
15,000
12,500
14,500

9,500

9,500

9,500
10,500

9,500

2,500

2,500

12,500
20,500
5,500
8,500
12,500
9,500
8,500

9,500
9,500
15,000
9,500

PRIME Consulting Limited, 55 Delta House Building, s"F loor, Thiamruammitr Road, Huaykwang,

Bangkok 10310 THAILAND Phone number +66 2 246 2056



PRIME Consulting Limited
Usum lwsa maudads na

Prime Consulting
gour utimate solutions

Draft Lease 12,500
Registration at Land Department 15,500
Usufruct registration 15,500
Family

Marriage Registration (Thai/Foreigner) 15,000
Marriage Registration (Foreigner/Foreigner) 18,500
Pre-nuptial Agreement 17,500
Divorce Agreement 18,500
Divorce Registration 18,500
Will Preparation 12,500
Will Registration 4,500
Litigation

Consultation Free
Civil law suit on case basis
Criminal case on case basis

The Service Fees stated herein excluded VAT, and government fees, court fees, duty stamp,
recognizance, fine or extra fees, delivery and messenger service charges, and other out-of-
pocket expenses, whereas they will be reimbursed at cost.

We hope the above fees shall be agreeable and very much look forward to working for you and
achievement of the most satisfied outcome.

Should you have any additional requirements or further inquiries please let us know.

Yours sincerely,

For and on behalf of
Prime Congef{ing Limited

Mr. Karankorn Khuannaen
Partner

www.primeconsulting-th.com

Call now for FREE consultation 065-409-3229
WhatsApp +66654093229
Email: karankorn@primegroupnet.com

PRIME Consulting Limited, 55 Delta House Building, s"F loor, Thiamruammitr Road, Huaykwang,
Bangkok 10310 THAILAND Phone number +66 2 246 2056



