

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN,

We would like to propose our standard fees for our services listed as below;

Service	Fee (THB)
Limited Company	
Thai Limited Company set up	15,500
Corporate Tax ID	Free
Vat Registration	3,000
Social Security Registration	3,000
Shareholders Certificate & Registration Book (already included in compan	y set up) 3,000
Preferred Shares Structure	4,500
Share Transfer Agreement	1,500
Joint Venture Introduction	15,000
JV Shareholders agreement	from 8,500
Company Seal (already included in company set up)	1,500
Other form of entity	
US Amity Treaty	45,000
BOI Application	75,000
Sole Proprietorship	4,500
Partnership Registration	6,000
Representative Office	75,000
Regional Operating Headquarters	75,000
Association Registration	75,000
Foundation Registration	75,000
Alien Business License	75,000
Branch Office (Thai Company)	6,000
Company Secretary	
Minutes of Meeting (simple)	1,500
Minutes of Meeting (custom)	from 5,000
Change / Add Director	6,000
Change Shareholders	4,500
Change Company Name	4,500
Change Company Address	4,500
Change Address for Tax ID	2,500
Change Address VAT	2,500
Change Address Work Permit	5,500
Increase / Decrease Capital	4,500
Appoint Managing Director (Monthly)	8,000
Update Company Documents	2,500
Translation of Company Documents (already included in company set up)	5,500
Trademark Registration	12,500
Trademark Search	7,500
Copyright Registration	12,500
Translation of documents	from 800 per page

Licenses	
Food License	5,500
Alcohol License	5,500
Cigarette License	2,500
Entertainment License	22,500
FDA License	5,500 per item
Warehouse Inspection Approval (One-time fee for all items imported)	8,000
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Product Inspection for FDA	5,500 per item
FDA Import License	5,500 per item
Factory License E-Commerce License	40,000
	6,500
Internet Café License	5,000
Import/Export Card	6,000
Copyright Music License	7,500
Work Permit	
Work Permit Application	14,500
Work Permit Renewal	9,500
Work Permit Cancellation	2,000
Work Permit Suspension	2,500
Work Permit change of address	4,500
BOI Initiate Position Occupancy	22,500
BOI work permit	14,500
BOI Work permit renewal	9,500
WP3 (Preapproval of work permit)	5,500
w13 (11capprovar of work permit)	3,300
VISA / Extension of Stay Permit	
Prepare Documents for non B	4,500
PRIME Consulting Non Immigrant Sponsorship (Monthly)	15,000
Retirement Visa (Extension of stay permit)	12,500
Business Visa (Extension of stay permit)	14,500
BOI Visa (Extension of Stay Permit)	9,500
Marriage Visa (Extension of Stay Permit)	9,500
Other Types of Extension of Stay Permit	9,500
Dependent visa	10,500
Renewal of Extension of Stay Permit	9,500
Re-entry Permit	2,500
90-day report	2,500
70-day report	2,300
Agreements	12.500
Asset Purchase Agreement	12,500
Share Purchase Agreement	20,500
Confidentiality Agreement or Non Disclose Agreement	5,500
Employment Contract	8,500
Land or House Purchase Agreement	12,500
Review of Agreements	9,500
Loan Agreement	8,500
Property	
Title Deed search	9,500
Review Purchase Agreement	9,500
Draft Purchase Agreement	15,000
Review Lease Agreement	9,500
-	



Draft Lease	12,500
Registration at Land Department	15,500
Usufruct registration	15,500
Family	
Marriage Registration (Thai/Foreigner)	15,000
Marriage Registration (Foreigner/Foreigner)	18,500
Pre-nuptial Agreement	17,500
Divorce Agreement	18,500
Divorce Registration	18,500
Will Preparation	12,500
Will Registration	4,500
Litigation	
Litigation	Erron
Consultation	Free

The Service Fees stated herein excluded VAT, and government fees, court fees, duty stamp, recognizance, fine or extra fees, delivery and messenger service charges, and other out-of-pocket expenses, whereas they will be reimbursed at cost.

on case basis

on case basis

We hope the above fees shall be agreeable and very much look forward to working for you and achievement of the most satisfied outcome.

Should you have any additional requirements or further inquiries please let us know.

Yours sincerely,

Civil law suit

Criminal case

For and on behalf of Prime Consulting Limited

Mr. Karankorn Khuannaen Partner

www.primeconsulting-th.com

Call now for FREE consultation 065-409-3229

WhatsApp +66654093229

Email: <u>karankorn@primegroupnet.com</u>